
Sat-Sun 9am-1pm 
Soup of the Day 
Homemade soup with bread 

HOT & COLD DRINKS 

SIDES 
Parmesan Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Green Olives V*

Rosemary Focaccia V

Mix Salad

Heritage Tomato, Rocket, Mozzarella Cheese and Pesto

COCKTAILS 
Served from 11am

ANTIPASTI £16.00
Salami, Prosciutto, Pastrami, Gruyere, Mozzarella,
Feta Dip, Olives, salad Grapes, Mix Grilled Veg,

Balsamic Oil, Bread selection

WESTROOM CICCHETTI £21.00
Sweetcorn ,Peas with Red pepper Croquettes, Prosciutto,

Gruyere cheese Arancini, Pork and Lamb Meatballs,
Fries, Mix salad, Olives, Bread & Selection of Dip

Egg Benedict * 
English Muffin with Poached Egg, Spinach/Bacon
and Hollandaise sauce

Prawn Egg Royale * 
English Muffin with Spinach, Poached Egg Prawns
and Hollandaise sauce

Capers Ciabatta V* 
Basil pesto, Rocket, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato,
Basil, Olive oil 

Avocado Sourdough * 
Avocado, heritage Tomato, rocket, Poached Egg
served on sourdough Bread

Ciabatta di Prosciutto 
Garlic butter, Rocket, Fresh Tomato, Mozzarella,
Prosciutto, Salami Milan
Served with Salad or Fries 

Breakfast Tea
Expresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffee Late
Caffee Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Fresh Orange Juice
San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon
Cola/Diet Coke
Appetiser 

£9.00

£12.00

£12.00

£10.00

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

 

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£6.00

£5.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

Pomodoro V* 
Tagliatelle in Ragu sauce with Grana Padano

WestRoom Full Breakfast * 
Grilled Sausage, two back bacon, black pudding,
Haggis, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom,
Beans and Choice of egg with Sourdough Bread

WestRoom Veggie Breakfast V* 
Spinach, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Hash brown,
Avocado, Sweetcorn Fritters, Spiced Beans and
choice of Egg with sourdough Bread

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.70

£2.60

£2.70

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
Bellini 
Peach Puree and Prosecco
Expresso Martini 
Baileys, Coffee, Tia Maria, Vanilla Vodka
Bloody Mery 
Vodka, Tomato Juice,Tabasco, 
Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon Juice, Salt

Caribbean Colada 
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Pineapple juice, 
Coconut, Cinnamon

Garlic Pizzette v 
Garlic Oil, Mozzarella, Spinach and Pepper

Ricotta Pancake V 
Strawberry compote and vanilla mascarpone (can be 
served with bacon and maple syrup) 

French Toast * 
Made with Brioche Bread served with maple syrup
and crispy bacon

 

Please pre notify us of any allergies or dietary requirements. 
Please note out kitchen is not free of allergen traces.

*= can be catered for Gluten Free requirements.
A Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£8.00

Drinks Menu Available

BREAKFAST/BRUNCH


