BREAKFAST/BRUNCH

Sat-Sun 9am-1pm		Garlic Pizzette v Garlic Oil, Mozzarella, Spinach and Pepper	£8.00
Soup of the Day		Garrie Gil, Frozzarena, Spinaen ana Fepper	
Homemade soup with bread	£6.00	Ricotta Pancake V	£7.50
		Strawberry compote and vanilla mascarpone (can be served with bacon and maple syrup)	
Egg Benedict *	£9.00	French Toast *	£7.50
English Muffin with Poached Egg, Spinach/Bacon		Made with Brioche Bread served with maple syrup	
and Hollandaise sauce		and crispy bacon	
Avocado Sourdough *	£8.00	ANTIPASTI £16.00	
Avocado, heritage Tomato, rocket, Poached Egg			
served on sourdough Bread		Salami, Prosciutto, Pastrami, Gruyere, Moz Feta Dip, Olives, salad Grapes, Mix Grille	
		Balsamic Oil, Bread selection	a reg,
Prawn Egg Royale *	£10.00		
English Muffin with Spinach, Poached Egg Prawns and Hollandaise sauce			
and Hollandaise sauce		SIDES	
Capers Ciabatta V*	£9.00	Parmesan Fries	
Basil pesto, Rocket, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato,		Sweet Potato Fries	£5.00
Basil, Olive oil			£5.00
		Green Olives V*	£4.00
Ciabatta di Prosciutto	£10.00	Rosemary Focaccia V	£6.00
Garlic butter, Rocket, Fresh Tomato, Mozzarella, Prosciutto, Salami Milan		Mix Salad	£5.00
Served with Salad or Fries		Heritage Tomato, Rocket, Mozzarella Cheese and Pesto	
WestRoom Full Breakfast *	£12.00		
Grilled Sausage, two back bacon, black pudding,		WESTROOM CICCHETTI £21.	
Haggis, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom,		Sweetcorn ,Peas with Red pepper Croquettes,	
Beans and Choice of egg with Sourdough Bread		Gruyere cheese Arancini, Pork and Lamb M Fries, Mix salad, Olives, Bread & Selection	
WestRoom Veggie Breakfast V*	£12.00	The state of the s	
Spinach, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Hash brown,			
Avocado, Sweetcorn Fritters, Spiced Beans and			
choice of Egg with sourdough Bread		Please pre notify us of any allergies or dietary require	
		Please note out kitchen is not free of allergen tra *= can be catered for Gluten Free requirement	
Pomodoro V*	£10.00	A Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to	
Tagliatelle in Ragu sauce with Grana Padano			

HOT & COLD DRINKS		COCKTAILS	
		Served from 11am	
Breakfast Tea	£2.00	Aperol Spritz	£9.00
Expresso	£2.00	Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	
Americano	£2.50	Bellini	£8.00
Cappuccino	£3.00	Peach Puree and Prosecco	
Caffee Late	£3.00	Expresso Martini	£9.50
Caffee Mocha	£3.00	Baileys, Coffee, Tia Maria, Vanilla Vodka	
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	Bloody Mery	£8.50
Fresh Orange Juice	£3.00	Vodka, Tomato Juice,Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon Juice, Salt	
San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon	£2.70	Worcesterstiffe States, Lettion Juice, Sain	
Cola/Diet Coke	£2.60	Caribbean Colada	£9.00
Appetiser	£2.70	Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Pineapple juice,	

Drinks Menu Available